

RCT No.11/18
Noor Jahan vs. Hukum Chand

21.10.2019

Present : Appellant – a/w Mohd. Arif, Adv.

Respondent – by Sh. Dheeraj Singh, Adv.

Put up for hearing by 28.02.2020, as requested.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/21.10.2019No.