

RCT No. 11/18
Noor Jahan Vs. Hukum Chand

11.01.2023

Present : Ms. Anita Kumari, proxy counsel on behalf of the
appellant.

None for the respondent.

RFA-528/2015 is stated to be pending before the
Hon'ble High Court of Delhi for 10.04.2023.

Put up for further proceedings on 20.04.2023.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/11.01.2023