

RCT No. 11/18
Noor Jahan Vs. Hukum Chand

15.02.2024

Present : Ms. Rekha Rajora, proxy for Sh. Mohd. Arif, Ld.
Counsel for the appellant.
Respondent in person.

It is stated that matter is fixed before Hon'ble Delhi
High Court for 11.07.2024.

Put up for further proceedings on **31.07.2024**.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/15.02.2024