

RCT ARCT 11/18
NOOR JAHAN Vs. HUKUM CHAND

06.11.2025

Present : Mr. Naseem – son of the appellant.
Respondent in person.

It is informed that the RFA listed before the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi could not reach the Board and the matter has been posted for 05.01.2026.

Hence, put up for further proceedings on **12.01.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/06.11.2025